SOFT DRINK
Krasota 700mn 250 SPARKLING WINE
Taccam 500m7/750Mmn 400/600 Prosecco Montefiore 700/4200
Coca-Cola 330mn 300 Italy, Veneto
CBexXeBbhKaTblM COK 200Mmn 350 .
y y Cremant de Loire La Muse Huteau Boulanger Rose Brut 950/5700
(anenbcur/rpenndpyT/ MopKoBb/cenbaepen/abnokKo) France, Loire Valley
JoMalLlHM NUMOHa, 250/800mn 390/850 '
(Caran-TpenndpyT, Knoksa-Bapbapuc, MNepcrk-Mgara) Prosecco Bolla Conegliano Valdobbiadene Brut 5100
JomaluHnm Mopc 250 France, Veneto
(ArogHbI/O6nennxoBbii)
Cava Bonaval Brut 4200
Spain, Catalonia
COFFEE Alpone Durello Spumante Extra Dry Giallo Giannitessari 6500
Italy, Veneto
Scnpecco 210 Bart Riesling Sekt Extra Brut 7600
Aonmnuo 250 Germany, Rheingau
AMepPUKaHO 250 '
Kany4dunHo 300 Champagne Fallet Dart Rose Anthocyane 8800
NatTe 330 France, Champagne
Pad 330 Champagne Jeeper Blanc de Blancs Grand Reserve Brut 19000
Pnat Yant 330 France, Champagne
anbTepHaTUBHbIE MOSTOKO UK Kode 6e3 KobenHa + 80 '
TEA ATELIER OX E WIN E
CeHua 430 R
JlyHU3MH 630 Jean Perrier et Fils Pure 700/4200
HKacMMHOBbLIN 490 France, Savoie
tO3 lyaH bam 630 . )
AccaMm 460 Cecilia Beretta Freeda Rose Trevenezie 6400
Spn Mpeit 490 Italy, Veneto
Houb BaH lora 490
MBaH Yal C LUMNOBHMKOM 560
MORNoOYHbIN YyH 490
TeryaHuHb NON ALCO WINE
LlenebHble TpaBsbl
Tanra Dr. Zenzen, Deutscher Riesling 700

PoMallkoBbIN Yam Germany, Rheinhessen

Ky Lisgo




WHITE WINE

En La Parra Blanco Joven Ecolégico Bodega Nodus
Spain, Valencia

Pinot Grigio “Ziobaffa” Castellani
Italy, Sicilia

Riesling Lucien Meyer
France, Alsace

Sauvignon Blanc Coopers Creek
New Zeland, Marlborough

Ulls de Mel Els Vinyerons Vins Naturals
Spain, Catalonia

«Yasmin» Branco, Vinho Verde
Portugal, Vinho Verde

Rabl Gruner Veltliner Loss
Austria, Kamptal

Soave Giannitessari
Italy, Veneto

Gori Sauvignon blanc Busseben
Italy, Friuli Venezia Giulia

Bianco Ensemblo Vallée d’Aoste DOP La Source
Italy

Gavi Ca'Bergaglio
Italy, Piedmont

Feudo Montoni Inzolia Fornelli
Italy, Sicilia

Sancerre Blanc Domaine Le Pierrier Thomas et Fils
France, Loire Valley

Petit Chablis Christophe et Fils
France, Bourgogne

650/3900

690/4140

700/4200
790/4740

820/4920
4200
4900
5400
7300
6000
7000
7800
8600

10000

DRAFT BEER

Port Pilsner
(Pilsner, Russian, 4,9%)

Konix Dubbel
(Dubbel, Russia, 6,2%)

Bourgogne des Flandres
(Sour - Flanders Red Ale , Belgian, 5%)

"Affligem” Blonde
(2nb, BenbrMmcKknm Kpenkmnim CBETbIV 27b, 6,7%)

Hoppy Surf
(APA, Russia, 53%)

Ballantine Stout Superdry
(Stout, Russia, 4,1%)

BOTTLE BEER

Peroni
(Lager, Italy, 5,1%, 330)

Port Pilsner
(Pilsner, Russia, 4,9%) 0,33

Baptist Wit
(Witbier, Belgian, 5% ) 0,33

Lock Down
(IPA, Russia, 6,3% ) 0,33

Monk's Cafe Flemish Sour Ale
(Sour - Flanders Red Ale, Belgian, 5,5% ) 0,33

S-port Pilsner
(Pilsner, Russia, 0% ) 0,33

550

500

610

490

490

490

480

390

450

450

530

420



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Jose Cuervo
Especial Repasado

Bruxo X Mezcal
Don Julio Blanco

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Monkey 47

Nordes

Portobello Road
Celebrated Butter Gin
Opihr Oriental Spiced

Christian Drouin, Le Gin

Roku
Etsu

550

800
1730

750
750
2350
1320
700

790
970
580
1500

BRANDY & COGNAC

Christian Drouin,Selection 800

Camus VS

Bourgoin cognac
Eau-De-Mer XO

RUM

Oakheart Original

990
1760

450

Botucal ReservaExclusiva 1130

DIGESTIVE

CarpanoAntica Formula

(Vermouth, Italy, 16,5%)
Punt e Mes
(Vermouth, Italy, 16%)
Mirto di Sardegna
Bresca Dorada
(Liquore, Italy, 30%)
Rabarvaro

(Liquore, Italy, 16%)
Tselovalnik Coffee

Elixir by El Copitas Bar

(Liguore, Russia, 23%)

BepiTosoliniLimoncello

(Liguore, Italy, 30%)
Select Pilla
(Aperitiv, Italy, 17,5%)
Amaro Santoni
(Amaro, Italy, 16%)

Amaro Montenegro
(Amaro, Italy, 23%)

Furstenhof Haselnuss
(Schnaps, Austria, 33%)
Williams Birnen Pear
(Schnaps, Austria, 38%)
Martini Riserva
(Bitter, Italy, 28,5%)
Fernet Branca
(Bitter, Italy, 39%)
Branca Menta

(Bitter, Italy, 38%)
Martini Fiero/Rosso

/Extra Dry/Bianco/Rosato

Abavas black currant

Abavas apple vermouth

RED WINE

590
Nero d’Avola Judeka
490 Italy, Sicilia
El Castro de Valtuille Joven
670 Spain, Bierzo
Zinfandel Castel di Parano Paolo Leo
Italy, Puglia
590 .
Chateau Tour de Mirambeau Despagne
France, Bordeaux
790 . u "
'V Poggio al Casone “La Cattura
Italy, Toscana
Le Fioraie Chianti Classico
860 Italy, Toscana
“Zamo" Rosso, Le Vigne di Zamo
430 Italy, Friuli Venezia Giulia
Priorat Bodegas Mas Alta “Els Pics”
890 Spain, Priorat
Nebbiolo Marenco Langhe
650 Italy, Piedmont
Perricone Vigna del Core Feudo Montoni
450 Italy, Sicilia
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Camparol
750 Italy, Veneto

Domaine George Lignier
630 Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru “Les Combottes”
France, Bourgogne

570
540
310

600
450

JoMaluHMe HAaCTOMKU

700/4200

750/4500

800/4800
1000/6000

1200/7200
6000
7300
7800
8300
9000

12000

17800



BAR WHISKY & BOURBON

Dewar’s 8 YO Japanese Smooth 690
RUSTIC COCKTAILS (Scotland, 40%)
Dewar’'s WL 550
Sedano GT } 690 (Shotland, 40%)
[>xknH, abnoko, cenbaepen, TOHMK
Rhodo Spritz 690 Talisker SkyeO 1600
Benbiit BepMyT, caraH-g4alnns, Urpuctoe BUHO (Scotland, 45,8%)
Rustic Sgroppino 690 Macallan 12 Double Cask 2200
CnvBoYHaga MMMOHYENNo, CopbeT MMMOH-NanM, MaTa (Scotland, 40%)
Fiori 690 Glenfarclas 12 YO 1600
[>KUMH Ha poMallke, BEpPMYT, IMKEP U3 ropedaBKkmM (Scotland, 43%)
Orzata sour 690 . u "
AMapeTTo, BOAKa Ha rpeuke, MMMOH, 6efoK Michel Couvreur “Overaged” 12 YO 2100
. - (France, 50%)
Tocco di Basilico 690
[>KuH, 6asunmK, comky Kavalan Concertmaster Port Cask Finish 2300
Barbaricus 690 (Taiwan, 40%)
Bap6aprcoBbIf [XKUH, KPaCcHbIN BEPMYT, IMMOH, 6e/10K Writer's Tears Cooper Pot 900
(Ireland, 40%)
CLASSIC COCKTAILS Hinch Small Batch Bourbon Cask 750
(Ireland, 40%)
Martini fiero & tonic’ 690 Yellow Spot 12 YO 2400

Martini Fiero, tonic

" L. (Ireland, 46%)
Mpw NOoKymMKe 2X KOKTEMNNEN - 3aKycka OT Wweda nogapok

Martini negroni 690 Redbreast Cask Strength Edition 12 YO 2800
Martini Riserva Bitter, Bombay Sapphire, Martini Rosso (Ireland, 58,6%)
Bellini 690 Jim Beam 550
Sparkling wine, peach (Kentucky, 40%)
Bombay sapphire & tonic 690
Bombay Sapphire, tonic
Sombmy bramble & tonic co0 VODKA & DISTILLATE FORTIFIED WINES
Ef)tmbay Blramble’ tonic;soda 690 Grey Goose 820 Nectar Pedro Ximenez 1100

Iiter mule . i %
Tselovalnik Vodka by El Copitas Bar, lemon, buckwheat syrup, ginger ale Tselovalm.k Vodka 550  (Sherry, Spain,15%)

, by El Copitas Bar )

Father Dewar's 690 . QuintaDelLaRossa 1200
Dewar’s 8, amaretto Handsa Black Garlic 450 Tawny
Hemingway daiquiri 690 GrappaSibonaNebbiolo 600  (porto portugal, 19,5%)
Oakheart Original, Marashino, grapefruit GrappaFriulanaNonino 800
virgin bellini n/a 550 Beluga Noble 450 ~QuintaDe LaRossa 3100
Sparkling wine n/a, peach . Vintage 2014
Virgin mimosa n/a 550 Beluga Gold Line 1100 (Porto, Portugal , 19,5%)

Sparkling wine n/a, orange juice Hazelnut Grote Spirits 700



